Welcome to AutoCheck

i AutoCheck
</ Blite Dealer

This report is brought to you by:

Page 1 of 5

Your AutoCheck Vehicle History Report

Ferrari

Year:

Make: Ferrari
Model:
Style/Body:

Py
Py
@

Accident Check
Reported accidents: 0

Odometer Check
Your vehicle chacks out:
Last Reporied Odometer Reading: N/A

Engine:

Country of Assembly:
Vehicle Age: N/A

Report Run Date: December 30, 2015 12:45:07 PM EST

VIN: ZFFAA17B000073388 Class: Sport Car - Ultra Luxury

Caiculated Owners: 2

Title and Problem Check
Your vehicle checks out:

Vehicle Use and Event Check
No vehicle use reported

MULTIPLE

OWNERS
¥ Caiculated Owners: 2

This vehicle's AutoCheck Score

[No Score Avallab!eJ]_

There is no AutoCheck
Score available for this
vehicle.

This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection

Safeguard your investment with AutoCheck
Buyback Protection. it reduces the risk in }
buying a used vehicle.
About Buyback Protection

Accident Check

Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoCheck.

P

ﬂ NO ACCIDENT
FOUND ON RECORD
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Your Vehicle Checks Out: There have been no accidents reported to v
AutoCheck for this Ferrari (ZFFAA17B000073399). AutoCheck receives its

accident data from government sources and independent agencies, and based

on the information available to us, we have found that no accidents have been
reported on this vehicle.

Title and Problem Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck's database for this Ferrari (ZFFAA17B000073399) shows
no negative fitles or other problems. When reported to AutoCheck. these events can indicate serious past
damage or other significant problems, and disqualifies the vehicle for AutoCheck Buyback Protection.

Check the Vehicle Use and Event Check for reported accidents that can affect vehicle safety and value.

0 Problem(s) 15 Title/Problem areas checked:
Reported:
2 No abandoned title record
& No damaged title or major damage incident record
D No fire damaged litle reco‘rd
@ No grey market title record |
&  Nohaldamageflerecord
D No insurance loss titie or p;obabie {otal loss record
2 No junk or scrapped titie record |
@ No manufacturer buyback/lemon titie record
-:_f No odometer probiem title record
@2 No rebuilt/rebuildable titie record
& No salvage litle or salvage auction record
@ No water damaged title record
& No NHTSA crash test record
& No frame!vunibodybd‘amage record
& No recycling facility record
Odometer Check
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Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck examined the reporied odometer readings reported to

AutoCheck for this Ferrari (ZFFAA17B000073399) and no indication of an odometer rollback or
tampering was found. AutoCheck uses business rules to determine if reported odometer readings are
significantly less than previously reporied values. Not all reported odometer readings are used. Title and
auction events also report adometer tampering or breakage.

0 Problem(s)

Reported:

Mileage Date Reported

| Vehicle Use and Event Check

No Additional Information Reported: AutoCheck shows no additional vehicle uses or events
reported to AutoCheck for this Ferrari (ZFFAA17B000073399). This includes reported vehicle uses such

as rental or lease, and events such as whether the vehicle has been reported to have had a loanflien or
a duplicate title issued. Other events show if the vehicle has a reported accident and how many
calculated accidents or if it has heen reported stolen or repossessed. it is recommended to have pre-
owned vehicles inspected by a third party prior to purchase.

0 Event(s) 6 Vehicle uses checked:
Reported:
2 No fleet, rental and/or lease use record
@ No taxi use Vrecord |
f@ No police use record
& No goverr;ment use record
@ No Iiver; ugé Vrecord -
®  Nodriver education record
0 Event(s) 9 Vehicle events checked:
Reported:
@ No accident record reported through accident data sources
D l.\.lo corrécted titte record | B
D No duplicate title record
& No émissibnlsafety inspection re;:ord
2 No Ioanllién reAcordA
© No fire damage incident record

@

No repossessed record
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o No theft record
LY No storm area registrationftitie record
Detailed Vehicle History
Below are the historical events for this vehicie iisted in chronological order.
Any discrepancies will be in bold text MULTIPLE
Report Run Date December 30, 2015 12:45.07 PM EST 5
.8 Calculated Owners: 2
Vehicle: Ferrari (ZFFAA17B000073399)
Event Location Data Source Details
date
11/20/1887 NY US Dept. Of IMPORTED TO THE US / VEHICLE
Transportation ORIGINALLY MANUFACTURED FOR NON
US MARKET
05/13/1988 NY US Dept. Of PASSED US ROAD INSPECTION / BOND
Transportation RELEASED
11/30/1995 VENTNOR Mator Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dent
11/30/1996 VENTNOR Motor Vehicie REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, Nd Dept.
11/30/1897 VENTNOR Molor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept
1/30/1998 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept
11/30/1999 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept.
11/30/2000 VENTNOR iviotor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept
11/30/2001 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept.
11/30/2002 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept.
11/30/2003 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept.
11/30/2004 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept,
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11/30/2005 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept.

11/30/2006 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept

11/30/2008 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY. NJ Dept.

11/30/2009 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept.

11/30/2010 VENTNOR Motor Vehicle REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL
CITY, NJ Dept.

10/02/2015 DEERFIELD Motor Vehicle TITLE {Title #:0120420280;
BEACH. FL Dept. EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions

Thus report, and any rabmnce upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions . If vou bt
been providad with thase Terms & Caaditions und can shere them with yau. These AuteCh T
at www.autocheck.com/terms or by writing (o Expenan: Expenan Autonsative £70 AuteCherk €
1. 80173

the report from 3 dealer, the deeler has
and Conditions are also available at any tune
stonier Service 955 Amernican Lane Schaumburg

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions

This vehicle (ZFFAAL7BG00073339) quaifies fnr AutoCheck Buyback Protection . If you obtained the report from 2 dealer, the deales has heen
provided with the terms and can share them with vou, These Buyback Frotection Terms and Conditions are also available to you at any time at
www.autacheck.com/bbpterms or by writing 1o Expetian: Experian Automstive T/C AutaCheckCustamer Servica 955 Amencan Lane Schaumbury
1L 80173

About AutoCheck

AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotiva is the lezding velucle lustory reporting service. With expert data handling, the Experian
Automotive database houses over 4 billicn records on @ half ¢ billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicie history report will give you confidence
when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer service every step of the way.

Patent Notice
Cartain aspects of this velucle history report miay be covered by U.S. Patent 3,008,759,

https://inventoryplus.dealertrack.com/cgi-bin/showroom.cgi?mode=a_c&vehicle eid=NN... 12/30/2015



